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January - December 2025

NOTE: - Above Holiclays r,r.ill be applicablc- fbr the
Ollice :rncl Accor_urts Oflice & all other Acilnin
BRCM Education Socicty.

December Z4th,2024

RH : Itc.stricted Holiclal

Ofl-rcc. Systern Achninistraror-
various Institutions managecl by,

BRCM/ES t2024t 3t-'t I

staff of Registrar

Staff rvorhing in

Dr. S.K. Sinha
Director

Month Date Day Holiday

lanuary
14 Jarnnry Tuesday Makar Sankranti

26 January Sunday Republic Day
February 26 February Wednesday Maha Shivratri

March 13 March Thursday Holika Dahan

14 March Friday Dulhandi
April 06 April Sunday Ram Navmi

June 07 June Saturclay Bakrid/Id ul-Juha - (RII)
July 06 Julv Sr,rnclay Muharram - (RH)

August

09 AugLrst Saturday Raksha Bandhan

15 August Friday Independence Day
16 August Saturday Krishna Janamashtmi

October

02 October Thr,rrsday Gandhi Jayanti

02 October Thursday Dussehra

21 October Tuesday Diwali (Laxmi Puja)

22 October Wednesclay Govardhan Puja I
Vishvakarma Day

23 October Thursday Bhai Duj


